LoOoNoULRWNE

Gerrit VAN DE RIET

Olifant

Omloop : M ULTRAVET
Afstand : 2600m

Tijd : 0:15:36 (6'00"/km)
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ASOM 2022 - SAT Sprint 1

Antwerp Linkeroever 2.4.2022

Antwerp Orienteers

9'34"/km
10'03"/km
8'20"/km
6'27"/km
7'12"/km
6'44"/km
7'33"/km
6'51"/km
6'24"/km
10'01"/km
6'13"/km
6'51"/km
6'48"/km
7'01"/km
6'52"/km
6'08"/km
7'06"/km
7'29"/km
7'10"/km
5'25"/km

7/35 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Gavin CLEGG
2. Alan ROSEN
3. Neil HARVATT

0:13:59
0:15:02
0:15:07
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